further information
webcode: GW-S40
GEMÜ S40
Pneumatically operated globe valve
Features
• Suitable for shut-off and control functions for gaseous, liquid
and viscous media
• For contact with food in accordance with Regulation (EC) No.

spigot
Flange Clamp
Connection type code
17, 59, 60 1, 3C, 3D 9 8, 11 82, 86, 88
6 0.12 - 0.14 - -
8 0.12 0.25 0.12 - -
10 0.12 0.25 0.14 - -
15 0.16 0.25 0.14 - -
8 0.12 0.25 - - -
10 0.12 0.25 - - -
15 0.16 0.25 0.31 - 0.37
10 0.25 0.25 0.50 - 0.63
15 0.24 0.35 0.65 1.80 0.63
20 0.50 0.35 1.00 2.50 1.08
25 0.50 0.35 1.30 3.10 1.28
32 0.90 0.75 1.80 4.60 2.07
40 1.10 0.98 1.30 5.10 1.28
50 1.80 1.70 1.80 7.20 2.07
65 3.40 3.20 3.40 - 3.69
80 4.20 4.10 4.40 - 4.60
Weights in kg
Angle seat body, connection type 80, material C2
DN Weight
15 0.35
20 0.30
25 0.50
32 1.00
40 1.40
50 2.40
Weights in kg
Globe valve body
DN Weight
15 2.2
20 3.0
25 3.7
32 5.3
40 6.3
50 11.5
Weights in kg
Technical data - Positioners
For technical data and order data for the controller, please refer to the GEMÜ 44A0 datasheet.
Technical data
GEMÜ S40www.gemu-group.com 23 / 41
Dimensions
Actuator dimensions
 B
 G  G
M
AG 0 AG 1-6
Actuator size øB M G
0 36.7 mm M 12 x 1 G 1/8
1 50.8 mm M 12 x 1 G 1/8
2 65 mm M 16 x 1 G 1/8
3 70 mm M 16 x 1 G 1/8
4 90.0 mm M 26 x 1.5 G 1/4
5 115.0 mm M 26 x 1.5 G 1/4
6 140.0 mm M 26 x 1.5 G 1/4
Dimensions
www.gemu-group.com24 / 41GEMÜ S40
Installation dimensions
Valve with angle seat body
 CT
 LA
SW
45°
DN WAF Actuator size
0
Actuator size